
LubeLine’s MONO30 SAE 30 is a heavy duty engine oil 
developed to meet the requirements of a variety of engines 
operating under severe conditions. Depending upon equipment 
requirements, this oil may also be used in transimissions and 
hydraulic systems. It will keep components clean whilst
protecting against wear, rust and corrosion.

LUBELINE MD M30
SUPER MONOGRADE ENGINE OIL

Test method                   Typical valueProperty: Unit

SAE GRADE SAE J3000
Density @ 15.6°C
Kin. Viscosity @ 40°C, cSt.
Kin. Viscosity @ 100°C, cSt.
Viscosity Index
Flash Point (Closed)
Pour Point
Total Base Number

ASTM D4052
ASTM D7042
ASTM D7042
ASTM D2270
ASTM D92
ASTM D7346
ASTM D2896

KG/M3
MM2/S
MM2/S

°C
°C
mgKOH/g

30
881
96.70
11.80
113
213
-33
6.0

Sulpated Ash ASTM D874%Wt 1

ENGINEERED FOR:
According to Lubeline’s opinion, this product meets 
the requirements of
API CF / CD / SF - ACEA E1 - Caterpillar TO-2
Allison C3 - Mack EO-K-12 - M.L-L-2104F
AND OTHER SELECTED VEHICLES.

VISCOSITY GRADE SAE 30
API CF / CD / SFQUALITY CLASS
ACEA E1
5  / 25  / 200 / 1000 LPACKING

PRODUCT CODE                 4113


