## **HEAVY DUTY**

LubeLine's MONO30 SAE 30 is a heavy duty engine oil developed to meet the requirements of a variety of engines operating under severe conditions. Depending upon equipment requirements, this oil may also be used in transimissions and hydraulic systems. It will keep components clean whilst protecting against wear, rust and corrosion.

لوب لاين مونو 30 هو زيت احادي ذو قوة اداء عالية مُطور لتلبية المتطلبات المتعددة لتشغيل المحركات التى تعمل تحت ظروف قاسية. و بالاعتماد على نوعية المحرك فان هذا الزيت يمكن استخدامة في الانظمة الهايدروليكية و في نظام ناقل الحركة الاوتوماتيكي. و هذا الزيت يمتلك خاصية المحافظة على الاجزاء الدقيقة ويمنح المحركات حماية ضد التأكل و الصدا و الاهتراء



Property:	Unit	Test method	Typical value
SAE GRADE		SAE J3000	30
Density @ 15.6°C	KG/M3	ASTM D4052	881
Kin. Viscosity @ 40°C, cSt.	MM2/S	ASTM D7042	96.70
Kin. Viscosity @ 100°C, cSt.	MM2/S	ASTM D7042	11.80
Viscosity Index	William .	ASTM D2270	113
Flash Point (Closed)	°C	ASTM D92	213
Pour Point	°C	ASTM D7346	-33
Total Base Number	mgKOH/g	ASTM D2896	6.0
Sulpated Ash	%Wt	ASTM D874	1 1 1000



